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FFL1 Division

TEAM

Tar Heel Haters
Terrible Towels

TK TDs

Ghetto Boyz
Bubbas Rusty Nutz
Something Wicked

FFL2 Division

TEAM

Pattons 3rd

Keep Their Heads Ringin'
Tacklin Elvises

Pedro Dawgs
Dukeforever

Injured Reserve

Total Points
TEAM

TK TDs

Terrible Towels
Something Wicked
Pattons 3rd
Bubbas Rusty Nutz
Tar Heel Haters
Tacklin Elvises
Ghetto Boyz

Pedro Dawgs
Dukeforever

Keep Their Heads Ringin'
Injured Reserve
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PTS

2035
2003
1925
1864
1846
1837
1799
1731
1674
1647
1601
1554

PCT
0.750
0.563
0.500
0.500
0.438
0.375

PCT
0.688
0.563
0.438
0.438
0.375
0.375

PF
1954
1990
1966
1669
1842
1879

PF
1845
1688
1781
1722
1641
1596

PA
1810
1776
1795
1706
1992
1927

PA
1723
1679
1866
1693
1751
1855

DIVISION
6-4-0

DIVISION
9-1-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Tar Heel Haters
bye

5. TK TDs
4. Keep Their Heads Ringin

3. Terrible Towels
6. Ghetto Boyz

2. Pattons 3rd
bye

Champion: TK TDs

96

118
106

194
81

93

1. Tar Heel Haters
5. TK TDs

3. Terrible Towels
2. Pattons 3rd

74
90

129
136

5. TK TDs
2. Pattons 3rd
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