

FFL1 Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Tar Heel Haters	12	4	0	0.750	1954	1810	6 - 4 - 0	Won 5
Terrible Towels	9	7	0	0.563	1990	1776	6 - 4 - 0	Won 1
TK TDs	8	8	0	0.500	1966	1795	7 - 3 - 0	Lost 4
Ghetto Boyz	8	8	0	0.500	1669	1706	5 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Bubbas Rusty Nutz	7	9	0	0.438	1842	1992	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Something Wicked	6	10	0	0.375	1879	1927	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 3
FFL2 Division								
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
<b>TEAM</b> Pattons 3rd	<b>W</b> 11	<b>L</b> 5	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.688	<b>PF</b> 1845	<b>PA</b> 1723	<b>DIVISION</b> 9 - 1 - 0	STREAK Lost 1
		_	-	_				•
Pattons 3rd	11	5	0	0.688	1845	1723	9 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Pattons 3rd Keep Their Heads Ringin'	11 9	5 7	0	0.688 0.563	1845 1688	1723 1679	9 - 1 - 0 5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1 Won 1
Pattons 3rd Keep Their Heads Ringin' Tacklin Elvises	11 9 7	5 7 9	0 0	0.688 0.563 0.438	1845 1688 1781	1723 1679 1866	9 - 1 - 0 5 - 5 - 0 4 - 6 - 0	Lost 1 Won 1 Lost 4

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
TK TDs	2035
Terrible Towels	2003
Something Wicked	1925
Pattons 3rd	1864
Bubbas Rusty Nutz	1846
Tar Heel Haters	1837
Tacklin Elvises	1799
Ghetto Boyz	1731
Pedro Dawgs	1674
Dukeforever	1647
Keep Their Heads Ringin'	1601
Injured Reserve	1554

## Charlotte Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 05:59 PM Eastern

## League Playoffs

96				
118	1. Tar Heel Haters	74		
106	5. TK TDs	90		
			5. TK TDs	216
			<ol><li>Pattons 3rd</li></ol>	125
194	<ol><li>Terrible Towels</li></ol>	129		
81	2. Pattons 3rd	136		
93				
	118 106 194 81	<ul> <li>118 1. Tar Heel Haters</li> <li>106 5. TK TDs</li> <li>194 3. Terrible Towels</li> <li>81 2. Pattons 3rd</li> </ul>	118       1. Tar Heel Haters       74         106       5. TK TDs       90         194       3. Terrible Towels       129         81       2. Pattons 3rd       136	118

Champion: TK TDs